2359 ALTERAS DR, NASHVILLE, TN, US,

This charming end-unit townhome is located in the heart of Lenox
Village! A master planned community that features restaurants,
shops, retail, parks, and trails all in the community! Conveniently
located 15-20 minutes from downtown Nashville, Franklin or
Murfreesboro. This home features a primary bedroom downstairs
with an en suite bathroom. Open concept living room, dining [...]

Rooms

$450,000



Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Dining Room
Kitchen

Living Room

Building Details

Cooling features: Central Air, Electric
NewConstructionYN: No
Basement: Slab

Parking: Attached - Rear

Amenities & Features

Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Garage Door Opener

Amenities: Dishwasher, Microwave,
Refrigerator

16x13

11x10

11x10

13x11

11x10

15x13

ParkingTotal: 2
Heating: Central, Natural Gas

Exterior material: Fiber Cement

GarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No

Security Features: Fire Alarm, Smoke
Detector(s)

Utilities: Electricity Available, Water Available

Features: Ceiling Fan(s), Extra Closets,
Primary Bedroom Main Floor, Storage



